
100 METROS LISOS HOMES
1 SERIE MARCA VV

1 RIOS MARTINEZ VILLANUEVA ALEJANDRO (94-JV) COCO 100 20752-GA           11.33 2,1

2 TRIANA LOPEZ MAURO (95-JV) COCO 100 11203-A           11.45 2,1

3 HESLOP FERNANDEZ GUILLERMO (93-JN) MAAT 100 19960-GA           11.46 2,1

4 CARBALLO PENAS ALEJANDRO (94-JV) COCO 100 10779-A           11.54 2,1

5 SEIJO PEREZ MARTIN (95-JV) MAAT 100 10260-GA           11.70 2,1

6 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA CARLOS (95-JV) MAAT 100 10257-A           11.70 2,1

7 OLVEIRA VIDAL JUAN MANUEL (79-SR) ADASOU 100 17044-GA           11.76 2,1

8 LOUSA FARIÑA AQUILINO (95-JV) SMMC 100 10849-A           11.92 2,1

2 SERIE MARCA VV
1 CAMPOS SANCHEZ LUIS (65-45) ADASOU 100 15909-GA           12.46 0,9

2 RODRIGUEZ NAVAS REY JULIO (96-CD) RIAZ 100 010196-JRN           12.55 0,9

3 BAO MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL (54-55) ADASOU 100 17282-GA           12.82 0,9

4 LOPEZ DE ARRIAGA ANDRES (65-SR) COCO 100 6409-A           13.19 0,9

5 RODRIGUEZ SOUTO ENRIQUE (96-CD) SMMC 100 10853-AG           13.45 0,9

6 MUÑIZ ROSADO FRANCISCO JAVIER (96-CD) SMMC 100 10850-AG           14.98 0,9

7 PEREZ COUTO JAVIER (97-CD) RIAZ 100 020397-JPE           15.05 0,9

8 AREA SANTOS JOSE FRANCISCO (67-40) MAAT 100 11054-AG           15.31 0,9

3 SERIE MARCA VV
1 RODRIGUEZ BUGALLO FRANCISCO (97-CD) RIAZ 100 13402-A           11.72 2,1

2 VUCKOVIC MARIN (93-JN) COCO 100 19974-GA           11.76 2,1

3 MARTINEZ VILLAR JORGE (91-PR) MAAT 100 10412-A           12.35 2,1

4 ROUCO FERNANDEZ DANIEL (96-CD) RIAZ 100 11247-A           12.74 2,1

5 VIDAL BRETAL NICOLAS (97-CD) UXI 100 11081-A           12.75 2,1

6 DEBEN GOMEZ JOSE (69-40) RIAL 100 10654-A           13.23 2,1

7 PARADELO PEREZ JUAN RAMON (96-CD) RIAZ 100 101096-JPP           13.90 2,1

100 METROS LISOS MULLERES
1 SERIE MARCA VV

1 GIL SORIANO EUGENIA (96-CD) MAAT 100 20531-GA           12.73 1,9

2 PENA VAZQUEZ CARMEN (87-SR) NARO 100 16918-GA           13.56 1,9

3 ABEAL NAVARRO LUCIA (95-JV) RIAC 100 19882-GA           13.75 1,9

4 DIOP ROKHAYA (97-CD) RIAZ 100 11329-AG           14.25 1,9

5 IRAZU PAZ ANA (97-CD) RIAC 100 19879-GA           14.58 1,9

2 SERIE MARCA VV
1 DORGAMBIDE GUILLAN SARA (96-CD) ADB 100 20249-GA           13.74 0,6

2 LOIS SANDA LIA (97-CD) MAAT 100 11056-A           13.99 0,6

3 VARELA DOMINGUEZ NOA (96-CD) ADB 100 170996-NVR           14.12 0,6

4 MARCOS SABIN ANDREA (97-CD) RIAC 100 19887-GA           14.84 0,6

5 JIMENEZ HERRERO VICTORIA (97-CD) RIAZ 100 11330-AG           16.83 0,6

200 METROS LISOS HOMES
1 SERIE MARCA VV

1 RODRIGUEZ TEIXEIRA SERGIO (90-PR) COCO 200 19654-GA           22.90 0,8

2 CARBALLO PENAS ALEJANDRO (94-JV) COCO 200 10779-A           23.29 0,8

3 HESLOP FERNANDEZ GUILLERMO (93-JN) MAAT 200 19960-GA           23.30 0,8

4 RIOS MARTINEZ VILLANUEVA ALEJANDRO (94-JV) COCO 200 20752-GA           24.13 0,8

5 LOUSA FARIÑA AQUILINO (95-JV) SMMC 200 10849-A           24.15 0,8

6 VUCKOVIC MARIN (93-JN) COCO 200 19974-GA           24.18 0,8
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7 RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA SERGIO (94-JV) COCO 200 19995-GA           24.73 0,8

2 SERIE MARCA VV
1 MUÑIZ GAGO DANIEL (93-JN) ADB 200 20223-GA           25.20 -1,7

2 BAO MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL (54-55) ADASOU 200 17282-GA           26.86 -1,7

3 LOPEZ DE ARRIAGA ANDRES (65-SR) COCO 200 6409-A           27.48 -1,7

4 BAZAN ARCAY JOSE ANTONIO (63-45) MAAT 200 10885-AG           29.03 -1,7

5 DEBEN GOMEZ JOSE (69-40) RIAL 200 10654-A           32.48 -1,7

 CAMPOS SANCHEZ LUIS (65-45) ADASOU 200 15909-GA NS -1,7

200 METROS LISOS MULLERES MARCA VV
1 ABEAL NAVARRO LUCIA (95-JV) RIAC 200 19882-GA           30.45 -1,3

300 METROS LISOS MULLERES MARCA VV
1 GIL SORIANO EUGENIA (96-CD) MAAT 300 20531-GA           41.51 0

2 ROJO CAZORLA CLAUDIA (97-CD) RIAC 300 19875-GA           43.42 0

3 LOIS SANDA LIA (97-CD) MAAT 300 11056-A           43.97 0

4 DORGAMBIDE GUILLAN SARA (96-CD) ADB 300 20249-GA           44.99 0

5 MARCOS SABIN ANDREA (97-CD) RIAC 300 19887-GA           45.07 0

6 VARELA DOMINGUEZ NOA (96-CD) ADB 300 170996-NVR           46.54 0

7 IRAZU PAZ ANA (97-CD) RIAC 300 19879-GA           52.46 0

400 METROS LISOS HOMES MARCA VV
1 RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA SERGIO (94-JV) COCO 400 19995-GA           52.13 0

2 GARCIA CEDIEL SEBASTIAN (91-PR) MAAT 400 9814-A           55.16 0

3 CEDEIRA VAZQUEZ JOSE (95-JV) COCO 400 11211-a           58.38 0

4 DEBEN GOMEZ JOSE (69-40) RIAL 400 10654-A           59.62 0

600 METROS LISOS HOMES MARCA VV
1 LOUREIRO CELA PABLO (97-CD) RIAC 600 19880-GA         1.28.34 0

2 FERNANDEZ BRIONES CIRO (96-CD) ADB 600 20218-GA         1.31.31 0

3 LESTA ALFEIRAN DANIEL (96-CD) COCO 600 10787-A         1.31.90 0

600 METROS LISOS MULLERES MARCA VV
1 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ANDREA (96-CD) COCO 600 20510-GA         1.49.16 0

2 CEA RIOS BLANCA (97-CD) ADB 600 20261-GA         1.50.92 0

3 SEOANE LOUREDA RUTH (96-CD) COCO 600 10795-A         2.05.45 0

800 METROS LISOS HOMES MARCA VV
1 MUÑIZ GAGO DANIEL (93-JN) ADB 800 20223-GA         1.57.80 0

2 PIÑON PAZ SERGIO (94-JV) NARO 800 19344-GA         2.00.08 0

3 CARBALLO FELPETE JESUS MANUEL (65-SR) MAAT 800 19227-GA         2.06.15 0

4 FANDIÑO MELLA JORGE (94-JV) COCO 800 19956-GA         2.07.54 0

5 CARTELLE MARTINEZ ALVARO (92-JN) RCCV 800 17138-GA         2.08.14 0

6 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ JESUS M. (72-35) COCO 800 17204-GA         2.09.50 0

7 RODRIGUEZ MOURE JOSE MANUEL (67-40) COCO 800 19820-GA         2.09.60 0

8 EIROA DIAZ DAVID (94-JV) MAAT 800 9806-A         2.13.05 0

9 GARCIA GESTAL RICARDO (77-SR) COCO 800 11205-AG         2.14.38 0

10 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ DOMINGO (56-50) BURG 800 20367-GA         2.15.14 0

11 VALES LOPEZ ROBERTO CARLOS (78-SR) COCO 800 17205-GA         2.20.06 0

12 VARELA CASTRO FERNANDO (90-PR) COCO 800 20517-GA         2.32.48 0

1000 METROS LISOS HOMES MARCA VV
1 RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA PABLO (97-CD) COCO 1000 11245-A         2.58.98 0

2 GONZALEZ SALUSTREGUI SERGIO (97-CD) RIAC 1000 19873-GA         3.01.26 0



100 METROS VALLAS (0,91)  HOMES MARCA VV
1 OTERO SUAREZ JAVIER (96-CD) MAAT 100v9 20530-GA           15.49 2,5

2 MICHINEL MOINELO FRANCISCO JAVIER (97-CD) COCO 100v9 11204-AG           17.74 2,5

3 ROUCO FERNANDEZ DANIEL (96-CD) RIAZ 100v9 11247-A           17.78 2,5

100 METROS VALLAS (0,76) MULLERES MARCA VV
1 DIOP ROKHAYA (97-CD) RIAZ 100v7 11329-AG           18.49 1,1

2 JIMENEZ HERRERO VICTORIA (97-CD) RIAZ 100v7 11330-AG           18.55 1,1

3 MARTINEZ MENA ANA (97-CD) RIAZ 100v7 11328-AG           22.27 1,1

300 METROS VALLAS HOMES MARCA VV
1 ARMESTO LILLO JAVIER (96-CD) MAAT 300v 10806-A           51.29 0

300 METROS VALLAS MULLERES MARCA VV
3 DIOP ROKHAYA (97-CD) RIAZ 300v 11329-AG           51.64 0

1 VEIGA SOUTO MARIA (96-CD) MAAT 300v 100796-MVS           53.05 0

2 MARTINEZ MENA ANA (97-CD) RIAZ 300v 11328-AG         1.02.74 0

SALTO DE ALTURA HOMES MARCA VV
1 RODRIGUEZ SOUTO ENRIQUE (96-CD) SMMC alt 10853-AG            1,61 0

SALTO DE LONXITUDE HOMES MARCA VV
1 RODRIGUEZ TEIXEIRA SERGIO (90-PR) COCO lon 19654-GA            6,72 1

2 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ LUCAS (96-CD) RIAZ lon 19977-GA            5,50 1,1

3 PERIBAÑEZ DONGIL GABRIEL (90-PR) NARO lon 17147-GA            5,37 0

4 ROUCO FERNANDEZ DANIEL (96-CD) RIAZ lon 11247-A            5,25 0,1

5 SACO FERNANDEZ MATEO (96-CD) SMMC lon 11262-AG            4,78 0

6 PARADELO PEREZ JUAN RAMON (96-CD) RIAZ lon 101096-JPP            4,54 1,8

7 MUÑIZ ROSADO FRANCISCO JAVIER (96-CD) SMMC lon 10850-AG            4,12 0

8 BELLO COSTAL CONSTANTINO (65-SR) SILV lon 9823-A            4,12 1

9 PEREZ COUTO JAVIER (97-CD) RIAZ lon 020397-JPE            3,70 0

 RODRIGUEZ NAVAS REY JULIO (96-CD) RIAZ lon 010196-JRN           NULOS 0

SALTO DE LONXITUDE MULLERES MARCA VV
1 LOLO BELLO MARTA (95-JV) COCO lon 19954-GA            5,42 0,2

2 ROJO CAZORLA CLAUDIA (97-CD) RIAC lon 19875-GA            4,88 0,4

3 JIMENEZ HERRERO VICTORIA (97-CD) RIAZ lon 11330-AG            4,62 0,8

4 REY GUDE GRACIA (97-CD) ADB lon 20264-GA            4,57 0,8

5 DIOP ROKHAYA (97-CD) RIAZ lon 11329-AG            4,26 0

6 VEIGA SOUTO MARIA (96-CD) MAAT lon 100796-MVS            4,08 0

7 GENDE COUTO ISABEL (65-SR) SILV lon 19105-GA            3,68 0

8 MARTINEZ MENA ANA (97-CD) RIAZ lon 11328-AG            3,66 0

TRIPLO SALTO HOMES MARCA VV
1 BLANCO NUÑEZ ANXO (96-CD) COCO Tri 20533-GA           12,43 0,1

2 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ LUCAS (96-CD) RIAZ Tri 19977-GA           11,69 0

3 SACO FERNANDEZ MATEO (96-CD) SMMC Tri 11262-AG           10,86 0


